
入院中 宿泊療養 自宅療養 調整中 総計

4月1日 34 6,218 5,750 468 32 26 378 32 468

4月2日 60 6,278 5,780 498 33 25 353 87 498

4月3日 67 6,345 5,829 516 33 29 306 148 516

4月4日 20 6,365 5,863 502 32 35 300 135 502

4月5日 33 6,398 5,923 475 32 28 359 56 475

4月6日 44 6,442 5,976 466 31 25 363 47 466

4月7日 74 6,516 5,995 521 32 29 386 74 521

4月8日 30 6,546 6,049 497 30 32 405 30 497

4月9日 70 6,616 6,130 486 30 36 329 91 486

4月10日 47 6,663 6,189 474 30 31 283 130 474

4月11日 20 6,683 6,217 466 28 35 345 58 466

4月12日 28 6,711 6,223 488 25 39 393 31 488

4月13日 48 6,759 6,350 409 24 43 290 52 409

4月14日 52 6,811 6,380 431 25 48 304 54 431

4月15日 60 6,871 6,456 415 22 41 281 71 415

4月16日 39 6,910 6,514 396 24 37 233 102 396

4月17日 28 6,938 6,560 378 24 31 197 126 378

4月18日 15 6,953 6,583 370 24 31 288 27 370

4月19日 22 6,975 6,654 321 23 30 234 34 321

4月20日 29 7,004 6,678 326 23 35 237 31 326

4月21日 46 7,050 6,717 333 24 33 227 49 333

4月22日 23 7,073 6,793 280 25 39 191 25 280

4月23日 27 7,100 6,821 279 25 35 170 49 279

4月24日 35 7,135 6,843 292 26 35 154 77 292

4月25日 17 7,152 6,883 269 26 31 184 28 269

4月26日 22 7,174 6,918 256 27 28 172 29 256

4月27日 44 7,218 6,945 273 28 24 167 54 273

4月28日 44 7,262 6,971 291 30 27 179 55 291

4月29日 16 7,278 6,992 286 30 21 165 70 286

4月30日 17 7,295 6,997 298 30 18 165 85 298

内訳
新規 累計 退院等 実人数


